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M IHTERMATIGMNAL HAIGO ADAC
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10-12.09.2021 -
e Tor ,POZNAN"  TOR POZNAN

HAIGO ADAC 2 FORMULA - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 12 GRIGIS A. - Estonia 21  facetine 6 1:39.216 12:49:45.971 12 1:44.956 13:00:46.344
1 1:45.137 12:41:20.992 7 1:40.204 12:51:26.175 13 1:44.531 13:02:30.875
2 1:41.162 12:43:02.154 8 1:39.546 12:53:05.721
3 1:40.310 12:44:42.464 9 1:41.772 12:54:47.493  Po. 6 - # 18 WERNER H. - Estonia 25 +133.803
4 1:39.679 12:46:22.143 10 1:40.880 12:56:28.373 ! 1:55.365 12:41:35.950
s 139666 12.48:01.809 1 1:40.751 12:58:09.124 2 1:48.452 12:43:24.402
6 1.39.453 12:49:41.262 12 1:40.867 12:59:49.991 3 1:48.193 12:45:12.595
7 1:39.634 12:51:20.896 13 1:41.711 13:01:31.702 4 1:46.573 12:46:59.168
8 1:38.758 12:52:59.654 > 1:45.707 12:48:44.875
9 1:40.122 12:54:39.776  Po-4-#23 HOFFMANNTT. - Estonia 25 + 1:8?.&2 6 1:45.729 12:50:30.604
10 139180 12:56:18.956 1 1:50.024 12:41:26.977 7 1:45.539 12:52:16.143
1 139053 12:57:58.009 2 1:44.210 12:43:11.187 8 1:44.703 12:54:00.846
" 1.40.721 12:59:38.730 3 1:44.024 12:44:55.211 9 1:45.925 12:55:46.771
13 1.40.480 13:01:19.210 4 1:45.046 12:46:40.257 10 1:46.617 12:57:33.388
5 1:44.014 12:48:24.271 11 1:45.207 12:59:18.595
Po. 2 - # 63 SCHWARZE E. - Estonla 25 i e 6 1:45.014 12:50:09.285 12 1:46.866 13:01:05.461
1 1:50.301 12:41:25.351 7 1:43.488 12:51:52.773 13 1:47.592 13:02:53.053
) 1:41.507 12:43:06.858 8 1:44.315 12:53:37.088
3 1:39.945 12:44:46.803 9 1:44.560 12:55:21.648  Po.7 - #25 KOITSCH N. - Estonia 25 +136751
4 1.39.705 12:46:26.508 10 1:44.390 12:57:06.038 1 1:55.379 12:41:34.521
5 1:39.334 12:48:05.842 1 1:45.272 12:58:51.310 2 1:49.218 12:43:23.739
6 1:39.097 12.49-44.939 12 1:45.583 13:00:36.893 3 1:46.330 12:45:10.069
7 1:39.526 12:51:24.465 13 1:45.163 13:02:22.056 4 1:46.014 12:46:56.083
g 139136 12:53:03.601 5 1:46.253 12:48:42.336
9 1:39.951 12:54:43.552  Po.5-#42 THALMANNF. - Estonia 25 + 1[;?;;? 6 1:46.309 12:50:28.645
10 1.39.184 12:56.22.736 1 1:53.717 12:41:32.946 7 1:45.915 12:52:14.560
1 139218 12:58:01.954 2 1:48.130 12:43:21.076 8 1:45.699 12:54:00.259
" 1.40.235 12:59:42.189 3 1:46.222 12:45:07.298 9 1:45.925 12:55:46.184
13 1.43.308 13:01:25.497 4 1:44.499 12:46:51.797 10 1:46.874 12:57:33.058
5 1:43.831 12:48:35.628 11 1:46.817 12:59:19.875
Po. 3 - # 61 WILMS N. - Melkus 90 s 6 1:43.827 12:50:19.455 12 1:48.339 13:01:08.214
1 1:49.200 12:41:25.747 7 1:43.473 12:52:02.928 13 1:47.747 13:02:55.961
2 1:41.634 12:43:07.381 8 1:44.306 12:53:47.234
3 1:40.097 12:44:47 478 9 1:45.003 12:55:32.237
4 1:39.830 12:46:27.308 10 1:44.853 12:57:17.090
5 1:39.447 12:48:06.755 11 1:44.298 12:59:01.388

Fastest lap: 1:38.758
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Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8- # 68 KUNTZE M. - Estonia 25 Eif{' g: 8 1:48.397 12:54:17.351 2 1:59.939 12:43:48.080
1 1:53.645 12:41:32.259 9 1:48.935 12:56:06.286 3 1:58.524 12:45:46.604
) 1:50.032 12:43:22.291 10 1:48.633 12:57:54.919 4 1:57.857 12:47:44.461
3 1:46.978 12:45:09.269 11 1:49.628 12:59:44.547 5 1:57.123 12:49:41.584
4 1:45.733 12:46:55.002 12 1:48.562 13:01:33.109 6 1:57.650 12:51:39.234
5 1:45.412 12:48:40.414 7 1:55.782 12:53:35.016
g 5 AT 12:50:25.816  PO. 11 - # 5 HEIDICKE H. - Estonia 21 'j"{f;fj 8 1:57.517 12:55:32.533
; 1.58.580 12:52:24.396 1 1:59.193 12:41:40.229 9 1:55.313 12:57:27.846
8 1.45.482 12:54:09.878 2 1:53.051 12:43:33.280 10 1:58.270 12:59:26.116
9 1:45.509 12:55:55.387 3 1:52.961 12:45:26.241 1 1:55.674 13:01:21.790
10 1.44.109 12:57:39.496 4 1:52.099 12:47:18.340
11 1:47.968 12:59:27.464 5 1:52.531 12:49:10.871  Po. 14 - # 71 BOTTCHER D. - MT 77 +D?i,ffL::st
1 2:00.248 13:0127.712 6 1:52.008 12:51:02.879 1 2:15.393 12:41:57.036
7 1:52.820 12:52:55.699 2 2:09.301 12:44:06.337
Po. 9 - # 90 SIEGERT J. - MT 77 E'flf g: 8 1:53.225 12:54:48.924 3 2:05.994 12:46:12.331
1 1:57.825 12:41:37.041 9 1:52.508 12:56:41.432 4 2:10.114 12:48:22.445
2 1:48.583 12:43:25.624 10 1:52.909 12:58:34.341 5 2:11.218 12:50:33.663
3 1:49.169 12:45:14.793 11 1:53.093 13:00:27.434 6 2:17.232 12:52:50.895
4 1:47.635 12:47:02.428 12 1:53.966 13:02:21.400 7 2:11.366 12:55:02.261
5 1:46.757 12:48:49 185 8 2:06.691 12:57:08.952
g P— 12:50:36.051  PO- 12 - #2 SCHULZE D. - Estonia 21 f'flf [;,’;‘ 9 2:07.441 12:59:16.393
; 1.49.061 12:52:25.112 1 1:59.764 12:41:40.885 10 2:09.645 13:01:26.038
8 1:47.136 12:54:12.248 2 1:53.679 12:43:34.564
9 149157 12:56:01.405 3 1:52.614 12:45:27.178  Po. 15 - # 69 MURNIEKS R. - Estonia 21 R
10 1.48.092 12:57:49.497 4 1:52.688 12:47:19.866 1 1:49.401 12:41:25.967
1 1.49.236 12:50:38.733 5 1:52.491 12:49:12.357 2 1:41.976 12:43:07.943
1 1.49.526 13:0128.259 6 1:52.587 12:51:04.944 3 1:40.697 12:44:48.640
7 1:51.566 12:52:56.510 4 1:39.690 12:46:28.330
Po. 10 - # 57 BOKIEJ D. - Promot Il E'flf g;t 8 1:53.033 12:54:49.543 5 1:39.280 12:48:07.610
1 1:54.853 12:41:33.616 9 1:52.952 12:56:42.495 6 1:38.992 12:49:46.602
2 1:49.927 12:43:23.543 10 1:53.119 12:58:35.614 7 1:39.800 12:51:26.402
3 1:48.964 12:45:12.507 11 1:53.554 13:00:29.168 8 1:45.029 12:53:11.431
4 1:49.023 12:47:01.530 12 1:53.765 13:02:22.933
5 1:49.481 12:48:51.011
R Diff. First
6 1:49.018 12:50:40.029  Po- 13- #770 HUNT . - Estonia 21 +2 Laps
; 1.48.925 12:52:28.954 1 2:05.868 12:41:48.141

Fastest lap: 1:38.758
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. Diff. First
Po. 16 - # 78 HUNT T. - Estonia 21 +6Laps
1 1:51.742 12:41:29.401
2 1:46.673 12:43:16.074
3 1:46.349 12:45:02.423
4 1:45.415 12:46:47.838
5 1:44.797 12:48:32.635
6 1:45.092 12:50:17.727
7 1:44.671 12:52:02.398
. Diff. First
Po. 17 - # 38 STOPPEL C. - Estonia 21 +11 Laps
1 1:53.530 12:41:34.245
2 1:48.926 12:43:23.171
Fastest lap: 1:38.758
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